AND Weighing FG-60KALN Platform Scale, 150 x 0.05 lb, NTEP
Flexible internal software settings, AC or battery operation, stainless steel pan and moisture protected
load cell, optional RS232, weighs in lbs/kgs.
Manufature: AND
Weighing
SKU:
FG-60KALN
Free Ground Shipping

Leveling Feet and Bubble: Easy to adjust the level of the scale for accurate weighing
Optional RS-232C and Comparator Output: Easy to connect peripherals such as printer,
comparator light and computer for weighing system applications.
AC or battery operation
Stainless steel weigh pan
Selection of lb / kg via push button
Full scale push button tare
Full scale push button tare
Easy to operate anywhere
Rugged, heavy duty construction -- built to last
2 year manufacturers warranty
NTEP Approved, Class III Legal for Trade (non-NTEP high resolution models available, see
below)
NTEP Class III Models:
Model Description Includes Column Platform Size Price
FG-30KBMN 60 x 0.02 lb / 30 x 0.01 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-60KBMN 150 x 0.05 lb / 60 x 0.02 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-150KBMN 300 x 0.01 lb / 150 x 0.05 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-30KAMN 60 x 0.02 lb / 30 x 0.01 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-60KAMN 150 x 0.05 lb / 60 x 0.02 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-150KAMN 300 x 0.1 lb / 150 x 0.05 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-60KALN 150 x 0.05 lb / 60 x 0.02 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
FG-150KALN 300 x 0.1 lb / 150 x 0.05 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
FG-200KALN 400 x 0.1 lb / 200 x 0.05 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
Non-NTEP High Resolution Models:
Model Description Includes Column Platform Size Price
FG-30KBM 60 x 0.005 lb / 30 x 0.002 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-60KBM 150 x 0.01 lb / 60 x 0.005 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-150KBM 300 x 0.02 lb / 150 x 0.01 kg no 11.8 x 16 inches $505
FG-30KAM 60 x 0.005 lb / 30 x 0.002 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-60KAM 150 x 0.01 lb / 60 x 0.005 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-150KAM 300 x 0.2 lb / 150 x 0.01 kg yes 11.8 x 16 inches $565
FG-60KAL 150 x 0.01 lb / 60 x 0.005 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
FG-150KAL 300 x 0.2 lb / 150 x 0.01 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
FG-200KAL 400 x 0.2 lb / 200 x 0.01 kg yes 15.4 x 20.9 inches $635
 FG-30KAM
FG-30KBM
FG-60KAM
FG-60KBM